
Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.
1 CASTELLAN EVELYN 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 1:53.1
2 CHIOCCHI ELENA 2006 ATLETICAD. GIOCALLENA 1:54.5
3 BALEST ANGELICA 2007 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 1:56.8
4 APPOCHER VITTORIA 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 1:59.5
5 PAIS BECHER ANGELICA 2006 ATLETICAD. GIOCALLENA 2:00.3
6 DA PRA CHIARA 2006 ATLETICAD. GIOCALLENA 2:01.9
7 FRESCURA AGNESE 2006 ATLETICAD. GIOCALLENA 2:09.0

Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.
1 CHIOCCHI ELENA 2006 ATLETICAD. GIOCALLENA 10.1
2 DA PRA CHIARA 2006 ATLETICAD. GIOCALLENA 10.6
3 DA CORTA' IRIS 2006 ATLETICAD. GIOCALLENA 11.4
3 PAIS BECHER ANGELICA 2006 ATLETICAD. GIOCALLENA 11.4
5 FURLAN SOFIA 2006 G. S. ASTRA 11.7
6 FRESCURA AGNESE 2006 ATLETICAD. GIOCALLENA 12.0
7 FRADA SARAH 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 12.3
8 GALEAZZI LUISA 2007 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 12.7
9 BUOGO SILVIA 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 13.4

Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.
1 APPOCHER VITTORIA 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 3.91
2 FURLAN SOFIA 2006 G. S. ASTRA 3.86
3 GALEAZZI LUISA 2007 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 3.85
4 BALEST ANGELICA 2007 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 3.71
5 FRADA SARAH 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 3.56
6 BUOGO SILVIA 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 3.38

Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.
1 TUSCANO MANUEL 2005 A. S. VODO 11.3

Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.
1 SOPPELSA LEONARDO 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 1:57.7
2 TONELLO TANCREDI 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 1:59.5
3 TOME' DANIEL 2006 G. S. ASTRA 2:05.7

80m. CM

600m. RM

Campionato provinciale pista 2019
26/05/2019 - Vallesella, 6^ Prova

600m. RF

60hs RF

Lungo RF



4 BARP LUCIANO 2007 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 2:12.7

Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.
1 D'AGOSTINI THOMAS 2007 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 11.6
2 SPECIA OSCAR 2006 G. S. ASTRA 12.5
3 PIOGGIA TODOERTO ANDREA2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 12.6
3 POLLET ARAN 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 12.6
5 BUOGO MATTEO 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 13.0

Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.
1 SOPPELSA LEONARDO 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 4.58
2 ARGENTA ALESSIO 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 4.54
3 TONELLO TANCREDI 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 4.10
4 TOME' DANIEL 2006 G. S. ASTRA 3.84
5 BARP LUCIANO 2007 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 3.76
6 BUOGO MATTEO 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 3.47
7 PIOGGIA TODOERTO ANDREA2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 3.39

Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.
1 ARGENTA ALESSIO 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 50.62
2 POLLET ARAN 2006 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 36.67
3 SPECIA OSCAR 2006 G. S. ASTRA 29.86
4 D'AGOSTINI THOMAS 2007 POL. SANTA GIUSTINA 26.70

Cognome Nome Anno Società Prestaz.
1 DA GIAU LUCA 1964 A. S. VODO 3:03.4

60hs. RM

Lungo RM

Vortex RM

800m. VAM


